
TRIATHLON Masculino

GERAL
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
KAYDSON SILVEIRA RABELLO 35-39 ANOS 155.0 160.0 315.0
ERICSON VINICIUS COSTA MAIA 35-39 ANOS 145.0 155.0 300.0
DANILO AUGUSTO BAZZILLI CALIARI 35-39 ANOS 140.0 125.0 265.0
MARCOS ALBERTO GONCALVES DE PAULI 35-39 ANOS 125.0 110.0 235.0
LUIS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 25-29 ANOS 115.0 100.0 215.0
MYKE CESCA DE ALMEIDA 30-34 ANOS 90.0 120.0 210.0
MARCO ANTONIO DA COSTA 50-54 ANOS 100.0 105.0 205.0
HUGO AMARAL HORTA BARBOSA 35-39 ANOS 160.0 0.0 160.0
LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS 25-29 ANOS 150.0 0.0 150.0
ANDRE CANZIAN LEMMI 30-34 ANOS 0.0 150.0 150.0
MARCOS ANDRE KALABAIDE VAZ 55-59 ANOS 65.0 80.0 145.0
EDUARDO JUREVICS MARCOLINO 40-44 ANOS 0.0 145.0 145.0
JAMESON FELIPE ROSA 35-39 ANOS 0.0 140.0 140.0
MARCOS CASTELO BRANCO 50-54 ANOS 0.0 135.0 135.0
HUGO LEME VARAJAO PALAZZO 35-39 ANOS 130.0 0.0 130.0
FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 30-34 ANOS 0.0 130.0 130.0
ARTHUR HENRIQUE CUNHA REIS 30-34 ANOS 120.0 0.0 120.0
GUILHERME DUARTE ALHADAS 30-34 ANOS 0.0 115.0 115.0
FELIPE DE MOURA TAVARES JACCOUD 30-34 ANOS 110.0 0.0 110.0
DANILO MIRANDA DO AMARAL 35-39 ANOS 45.0 65.0 110.0
EDERSON BARBOSA RODRIGUES 35-39 ANOS 105.0 0.0 105.0



MARIO ARANTES NETO 40-44 ANOS 95.0 0.0 95.0
DIMAS NEDER LEMOS 40-44 ANOS 60.0 35.0 95.0
FABIO PENTEADO 45-49 ANOS 35.0 60.0 95.0
WILLIAN DO VALE ALMEIDA 40-44 ANOS 0.0 95.0 95.0
JOAO GABRIEL DAL PICOLO BIAGINI 25-29 ANOS 0.0 90.0 90.0
MIGUEL REIS LACERDA 40-44 ANOS 85.0 0.0 85.0
FREDERICO SENE 25-29 ANOS 40.0 45.0 85.0
RENZO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 25-29 ANOS 0.0 85.0 85.0
NETO MAJELLA 20-24 ANOS 75.0 0.0 75.0
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 45-49 ANOS 0.0 75.0 75.0
ADIL VITORIO 35-39 ANOS 70.0 0.0 70.0
MARCELO MANTOVANI 40-44 ANOS 0.0 70.0 70.0
HELTON HENRIQUE CANCIAN 35-39 ANOS 55.0 0.0 55.0
HADI AKKOUH 40-44 ANOS 0.0 55.0 55.0
ERIC DA SILVA 35-39 ANOS 0.0 50.0 50.0
JONSUE TRAPP MARTINS 45-49 ANOS 0.0 40.0 40.0
UELINTON PAES DA SILVA 45-49 ANOS 30.0 0.0 30.0
GABRIEL LAUTH 30-34 ANOS 0.0 30.0 30.0
RODRIGO ESPASA FERREIRA 40-44 ANOS 25.0 0.0 25.0
CLEHOMENS ALMEIDA DE ASEVEDO 30-34 ANOS 0.0 25.0 25.0
IGOR DIAS BOGACI 20-24 ANOS 20.0 0.0 20.0
BRUNO AZI PACILEO CRUZ 30-34 ANOS 0.0 20.0 20.0
DANIEL MOREIRA 35-39 ANOS 15.0 0.0 15.0
ANDRE DE FARIA MOREIRA 55-59 ANOS 0.0 15.0 15.0
FAIXA 16-17 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FAIXA 18-19 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FAIXA 20-24 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
NETO MAJELLA 20-24 ANOS 75.0 0.0 75.0
IGOR DIAS BOGACI 20-24 ANOS 20.0 0.0 20.0
FAIXA 25-29 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL



LUIS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 25-29 ANOS 115.0 100.0 215.0
LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS 25-29 ANOS 150.0 0.0 150.0
JOAO GABRIEL DAL PICOLO BIAGINI 25-29 ANOS 0.0 90.0 90.0
FREDERICO SENE 25-29 ANOS 40.0 45.0 85.0
RENZO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 25-29 ANOS 0.0 85.0 85.0
FAIXA 30-34 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
MYKE CESCA DE ALMEIDA 30-34 ANOS 90.0 120.0 210.0
ANDRE CANZIAN LEMMI 30-34 ANOS 0.0 150.0 150.0
FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 30-34 ANOS 0.0 130.0 130.0
ARTHUR HENRIQUE CUNHA REIS 30-34 ANOS 120.0 0.0 120.0
GUILHERME DUARTE ALHADAS 30-34 ANOS 0.0 115.0 115.0
FELIPE DE MOURA TAVARES JACCOUD 30-34 ANOS 110.0 0.0 110.0
GABRIEL LAUTH 30-34 ANOS 0.0 30.0 30.0
CLEHOMENS ALMEIDA DE ASEVEDO 30-34 ANOS 0.0 25.0 25.0
BRUNO AZI PACILEO CRUZ 30-34 ANOS 0.0 20.0 20.0
FAIXA 30-39 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FAIXA 35-39 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
KAYDSON SILVEIRA RABELLO 35-39 ANOS 155.0 160.0 315.0
ERICSON VINICIUS COSTA MAIA 35-39 ANOS 145.0 155.0 300.0
DANILO AUGUSTO BAZZILLI CALIARI 35-39 ANOS 140.0 125.0 265.0
MARCOS ALBERTO GONCALVES DE PAULI 35-39 ANOS 125.0 110.0 235.0
HUGO AMARAL HORTA BARBOSA 35-39 ANOS 160.0 0.0 160.0
JAMESON FELIPE ROSA 35-39 ANOS 0.0 140.0 140.0
HUGO LEME VARAJAO PALAZZO 35-39 ANOS 130.0 0.0 130.0
DANILO MIRANDA DO AMARAL 35-39 ANOS 45.0 65.0 110.0
EDERSON BARBOSA RODRIGUES 35-39 ANOS 105.0 0.0 105.0
ADIL VITORIO 35-39 ANOS 70.0 0.0 70.0
HELTON HENRIQUE CANCIAN 35-39 ANOS 55.0 0.0 55.0
ERIC DA SILVA 35-39 ANOS 0.0 50.0 50.0
DANIEL MOREIRA 35-39 ANOS 15.0 0.0 15.0
FAIXA 40-44 ANOS



NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
EDUARDO JUREVICS MARCOLINO 40-44 ANOS 0.0 145.0 145.0
MARIO ARANTES NETO 40-44 ANOS 95.0 0.0 95.0
DIMAS NEDER LEMOS 40-44 ANOS 60.0 35.0 95.0
WILLIAN DO VALE ALMEIDA 40-44 ANOS 0.0 95.0 95.0
MIGUEL REIS LACERDA 40-44 ANOS 85.0 0.0 85.0
MARCELO MANTOVANI 40-44 ANOS 0.0 70.0 70.0
HADI AKKOUH 40-44 ANOS 0.0 55.0 55.0
RODRIGO ESPASA FERREIRA 40-44 ANOS 25.0 0.0 25.0
FAIXA 45-49 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FABIO PENTEADO 45-49 ANOS 35.0 60.0 95.0
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 45-49 ANOS 0.0 75.0 75.0
JONSUE TRAPP MARTINS 45-49 ANOS 0.0 40.0 40.0
UELINTON PAES DA SILVA 45-49 ANOS 30.0 0.0 30.0
FAIXA 50-54 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
MARCO ANTONIO DA COSTA 50-54 ANOS 100.0 105.0 205.0
MARCOS CASTELO BRANCO 50-54 ANOS 0.0 135.0 135.0
FAIXA 55-59 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
MARCOS ANDRE KALABAIDE VAZ 55-59 ANOS 65.0 80.0 145.0
ANDRE DE FARIA MOREIRA 55-59 ANOS 0.0 15.0 15.0
FAIXA 60-64 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL
FAIXA 70-74 ANOS
NOME FAIXA Ilha Grande Paraty TOTAL


